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Symbol

FNMA
FNMAL
FNMEM
FNMAN
FDDXD
FNMFO
FNMAG
FNMAK
FNMAM
FNM-C*
FNMAI
FNMAJ
FNMAS
ENMAT
FANIP*
FNMAP
FNMAO
FNM-J*
FNM-K*
FNMEN
FNMAH

Buyer

GB

BB

GB,BB
BB

Liq Price

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100,000.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

$50.00
$25.00

Today
Price

$12.00
$11.50
$12.25

$9.80

$26,125.00

$12.90
$11.51
$12.90

$6.75
$7.00
$8.41
$8.22

$11.40
$11.50

$12.60
$6.25

Market Issue
Cap Date

108.00M
34.58M
82.25M
29.40M
67.50M
3.28B
59.00M
3.44B

101.25M

147.00M
2.38B

728.91M

150.22M

68.10M

622.50M
252.00M

Matur Date

6/10/2008
4/15/2004
4/29/2008

1/5/2008
10/28/2007
9/25/2008
4/6/2006

9/30/2010
11/21/2012
12/31/2010

5/20/2013

3/31/2002
9/30/2002

12/31/2007
9/30/2012

Volume

3,310,000
1,607
336
980

3
31,778
8,098
3,528

7,080
13,908
1,350,000
139,127

2,497

1,615

67,377
13,969

Security

Fannie Mae
4.75%
5.10%
5.13%
5.25%
5.38%
5.38%
5.50%
5.81%
6.45%
6.75%
7.63%
8.25% Fixed to Floating Rate
8.25%
8.75% 2008-1 due 5/13/11

Exchange

OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTOTC
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
NYSE
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
NYSE
NYSE
OTCBB
OTCBB



http://quantumonline.com/ParentCoSearch.cfm?tickersymbol=FMCC

Symbol Buyer

EMCC

FMCKK

FMCCH GB
FREJP

FMCKM BB
FMCKN

FMCKP GB
FMCCK

FMCCO

FMCKO

FMCCP GB
FMCKL

FRE-D*

FMCCT GB
EMCKI

FMCKJ BB
FMCCI

FMCCG

FMCCL

FMCCS

FMCCM BB
FMCCN

FMCCQ

Lig Price

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Today
price

$11.40
$11.30
$11.20
$6.10
$6.10
$11.02
$11.55
$12.15
$6.35
$12.25
$6.20

$12.20
$6.50
$8.31
$9.52
$10.33
$10.05
$10.70
$10.20
$10.31

Market Cap

89.60M
87.60M
44.80M
1.72B
122.00M
68.40M
60.00M
40.95M
132.00M
40.54M
126.20M

33.60M
130,00M
1.99B
51.50M
47.30M
46.23M
164.25M
66.95M
41.24M

Issue Date

1998
1998

2007
2007
2001
1999
2001
2006
2001
2007

2006
2007
2007
1996
1998
1999
2006

Jan-01
Mar-01
May-01

Matur Date

3/31/2003
9/30/2003
10/30/2000
12/31/2011
3/31/2012
12/31/2006
6/30/2009
3/31/2011
9/30/2011
6/30/2006
6/30/2012
no longer
trading
6/30/2011
9/30/2017
12/31/2012
6/30/2001
9/30/2003
12/31/2004
6/30/2011
4/1/2003
3/31/2003
6/30/2003

Volume Security

1,800,000 Freddie Mac
1,693 5.00%
11,162 5.10%
1,707 5.30%
15,096 5.57%
12,882 5.66%
20,448 5.70%
1,509 5.79%
4,384 5.81%
3,072 5.90%
14,798 6.00%
8,259 6.02%

6.14%
6.42%
15,407 6.55%
854,329 Fixed-to-Floating Rate
4,164 var
2,232 var
3,725 var
33,311 var
54,696 var January 2001
370 var March 2001

var, May 2001

Exchange

OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB

NYSE

OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB
OTCBB



